
 
2024 - 2025 

SENIOR ACTIVITIES & GRADUATION TIMELINE 
 

All dates, times, and locations are subject to change. 
 

DATE EVENT TIME LOCATION 

Sept 30 Senior Photo Deadline  https://local.prestigeportr
aits.com/  

Feb 3 Local Scholarships Open  District Website 

March 7 Yearbook Verification Deadline  https://forms.gle/gwgvEXP
umhwQ5UsR9 

March 21 Name Pronunciation Due 4:10 pm https://forms.gle/prFLz5M
86NFZcwaH9  

April 1 Deadline for Cap & Gown online 
orders 

 Jostens Website  

April 6 Senior 100 Hour Forms Due  https://forms.gle/DYRtbeb
8D1qGmr8eA 

April 12 
 
 

April 13 

Prom 
 
 

After Prom 

7:00-11:00 pm 
 
 

12:00-4:00 am 

House of Blues 
2200 N Lamar, Dallas 

 
Shenaniganz 

April 17 Cap & Gown Pickup Day 10:00 am-3:00 pm Lecture Hall 

April 18 Last day to take a college day   

May 1 Signing Day Recognition 7:30 am Library 

May 13 Senior Awards & Scholarship 
Celebration 

7:00 pm Wilkerson-Sanders 
Memorial Stadium 

May 15 Senior Pep Rally 9:00 am RHS Gym 

May 15 Senior Sunset 7:30 pm Kyle Field 

May 18 Baccalaureate 5:00 pm PAC 

May 20 Senior Walks TBD Elementary Campuses 

May 21 Senior Panoramic Picture 9:45-10:15 am RHS Gym 

May 21 Senior Picnic 4:00-7:00 p.m. TBA 

May 22 Graduation Ticket Pick Up 9:00 am-12:00 pm RHS Cafeteria Annex 

May 22 Panoramic Picture Pick Up 9:00 am-12:00 pm RHS Cafeteria Annex 

May 28 GRADUATION 7:00 pm Curtis Culwell Center 
 
*All obligations must be paid in order to receive graduation tickets. 
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Senior To-Do List | Spring Semester 
*Items with an asterisk are optional. Items in bold are mandatory. 
 

​ Enroll in Senior Canvas course 
​ Complete local scholarship application (opens beginning of Feb)* 
​ Complete diploma name pronunciation for graduation in Canvas (due 3/21) 
​ Submit Senior 100 hour form (due 4/6)* 
​ Pick up your cap & gown (4/15) 
​ Pick up your graduation tickets (5/22) 
​ Arrive at the Curtis Culwell Center by 5:00 PM  (5/28) 

 
Communication About Senior Events 

Please make sure your email address is correct and up-to-date in Skyward Family 
Access and that your email filters are not sending Rockwall ISD emails to your 
Clutter or Junk folders. All of the emails we send are also posted in Skyward Family 
Access in the Message Center and you can read them there if they’re not making it to 
your inbox. 
 
We will also be updating the senior page of our RHS website. Please check 
https://rhs.rockwallisd.com/students0/senior frequently for updates. 
 
OTHER IMPORTANT INFO 

RHS does not determine the number of graduation tickets that each senior receives. 
That is up to the venue. They give us a certain number of tickets and we divide that 
number by the number of graduating seniors. Typically, that number ranges from 
8-10 tickets per graduating senior, depending on the size of the graduating class. 

RHS students must pick up their own tickets and show proof of ID (School ID or 
Driver's License) to do so.  All financial obligations must be cleared for a student to 
pick up tickets. We will not distribute tickets to family, friends, or parents. Only the 
student will be permitted to pick up tickets, so please do not schedule anything for 
ticket pickup day! 

Graduation caps may be decorated appropriately with post-graduation plans (i.e. 
college, military, trade school). Any decoration that is deemed inappropriate may 
result in being denied participation in the ceremony. 
 

 

 

https://rhs.rockwallisd.com/students0/senior


 

Important Contacts 

Concern Contact person Contact info 

Senior yearbook 
photos 

Prestige DFW https://local.prestigeportraits.com/  

Yearbooks Katie Najarro/Kyler Jones, 
Yearbook Sponsors 

katie.najarro@rockwallisd.org 
kyler.jones@rockwallisd.org  

Senior 100 Hour, 
Senior Sunset 

Tim Watson, Student 
Council Sponsor 

tim.watson@rockwallisd.org 
 

Cap & gown; graduation 
announcements 

Jostens (214) 321-4100 
www.jostens.com 
brian.colwill@jostens.com    

Senior events Toni Riekers, Student 
Services Secretary 

toni.riekers@rockwallisd.org  
  

Graduation seating, 
parking, accessibility 
for ADA, and bag policy 

Curtis Culwell Center (972) 487-4700 
https://curtisculwellcenter.com/  

Scholarships & Class 
Rank 

Counselors Contact your student’s counselor 

Cords and honor 
regalia 

Individual sponsors Contact your student’s 
teacher/sponsor 

Senior Walks Elementary campuses Contact your elementary campus 

Baccalaureate Kasie Brewer kasie.brewer@rockwallisd.org  
 

Counselors https://rhs.rockwallisd.com/counseling   

Kara Everhart (Lead & A) kara.everhart@rockwallisd.org  

Beth Morrison (B-C) beth.morrison@rockwallisd.org  

Kelly Seery (D-G) kelly.seery@rockwallisd.org  

Chanette Marshall (H-Ln) chanette.marshall@rockwallisd.org  

Janell Sarten (Lo-Pd) janell.sarten@rockwallisd.org 

Tandra Calhoun (Pe-Sm) tandra.calhoun@rockwallisd.org  

Amber Morris (Sn-Z) amber.morris@rockwallisd.org  

Rebecca Farrow Counselor Secretary rebecca.farrow@rockwallisd.org  
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